
World Championships Orlando 2012

Freestyle Adults male brown - black 1 USA 57605 Karns Micah

Freestyle Adults male brown - black 2 USA 43768 Oakley Colby

Freestyle Adults male brown - black 3 USA 43783 Hurm Tyler

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 USA 57566 Washington Brianna

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 CAN 45453 Emond Chanel

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 USA 49809 Lu Carina

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 USA 57575 Ham Chloe

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 CAN 51414 Laflamme Jeremy

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 CAN 53769 Goyette Alexandre

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 USA 49802 Cotton Anthony

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 USA 57586 Patterson Alex

Freestyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 USA 55801 Stoltz Tatum

Freestyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 CAN 53747 Goyette Maude

Freestyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 57569 Frankenberger Berkeley

Freestyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 57577 Nguyen Mong Linh

Freestyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 USA 57558 Kitterman Joshua

Freestyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 ENG 57513 Alex Bellamy

Freestyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 USA 57567 Carr Jalen

Freestyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57537 Poirier Philippe

Freestyle Veterans (+35) female brown - black 1 USA 44307 Gilbert Stephanie

Freestyle Veterans (+35) female brown - black 2 USA 45720 McGregor Jennifer

Freestyle Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 DEU 42945 Gottschalck Jürgen



Hardstyle Adults female brown - black 1 CAN 57530 Coggins Pascale

Hardstyle Adults female brown - black 2 ITA 45638 Bazzan Martina

Hardstyle Adults female brown - black 3 DEU 50928 Heinrichs Inken

Hardstyle Adults female brown - black 3 USA 57592 Ortiz Melanie

Hardstyle Adults male brown - black 1 ITA 43823 Scandola Stefano

Hardstyle Adults male brown - black 2 CAN 57616 Duquet Rudy

Hardstyle Adults male brown - black 3 ITA 57341 Spoladore Riccardo

Hardstyle Adults male brown - black 3 BRA 54065 Yamaguchi Hugo

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 DEU 50354 Kroyer Vivian

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 CAN 53761 Ide Larissa

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 ITA 49864 Berti Martina

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 USA 57559 Kitterman Jasmine

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 ITA 45650 Rebonato Steven

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 CAN 51391 Bernier Simon

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 USA 57586 Patterson Alex

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 CAN 53769 Goyette Alexandre

Hardstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 USA 57580 Vawter Gloria

Hardstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 CAN 53747 Goyette Maude

Hardstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 55801 Stoltz Tatum

Hardstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 CAN 53799 Noel Karine

Hardstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 CAN 51420 Kelland Maximilian

Hardstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 USA 57587 Hawkins Jacob

Hardstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 USA 53873 Adams Andrew

Hardstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57540 Dubois Mathys



ITF Style Adults female brown - black 1 ENG 49629 Rolison Joann

ITF Style Adults female brown - black 2 ENG 53937 Duggan Jasmine

ITF Style Adults female brown - black 3 ENG 51515 Jones Charlotte Louise

ITF Style Adults female brown - black 3 ENG 57481 Butt Carol

ITF Style Adults male brown - black 1 IRL 46942 Fitzgibbon Shane

ITF Style Adults male brown - black 2 ENG 49626 Hemmings Jamaine Jordan

ITF Style Adults male brown - black 3 ENG 55761 Arroyo Stuart

ITF Style Adults male brown - black 3 ENG 57476 Raybould Thomas

ITF Style Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 IRL 57334 McSweeney Peggy

ITF Style Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 IRL 49654 Flanagan Emma

ITF Style Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 IRL 49651 Murphy Shannon

ITF Style Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 ENG 51521 Scorer Dani Louise

ITF Style Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 IRL 45766 Dalton Jordan

ITF Style Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 ENG 49635 Smith Frankie

ITF Style Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 ENG 55777 Dawodu Musa

ITF Style Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 ENG 54062 Smith Connor

Karate Traditional Adults female brown - black 1 ITA 45638 Bazzan Martina

Karate Traditional Adults female brown - black 2 DEU 50928 Heinrichs Inken

Karate Traditional Adults female brown - black 3 ITA 43830 Strazzer Pamela

Karate Traditional Adults female brown - black 3 USA 57592 Ortiz Melanie

Karate Traditional Adults male brown - black 1 ITA 43823 Scandola Stefano

Karate Traditional Adults male brown - black 2 BRA 54065 Yamaguchi Hugo

Karate Traditional Adults male brown - black 3 DEU 53545 Hunger Stephan

Karate Traditional Adults male brown - black 3 USA 53885 Thomason Brett



Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 DEU 50354 Kroyer Vivian

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 ITA 49864 Berti Martina

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 ITA 47164 Bazzan Giulia

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 CAN 53761 Ide Larissa

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 ITA 45650 Rebonato Steven

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 CAN 53770 Anness Nathan

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 DEU 48762 Dibke Marvin

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 CAN 51391 Bernier Simon

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 USA 55801 Stoltz Tatum

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 CAN 53799 Noel Karine

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 57570 Fuquay Mckenzie

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 CAN 53749 Sivabalan Shivani

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 CAN 51420 Kelland Maximilian

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 CAN 57540 Dubois Mathys

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 USA 57587 Hawkins Jacob

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57546 Wang Millan

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) female brown - black 1 CAN 57530 Coggins Pascale

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) female brown - black 2 CAN 55790 Bienvenue Helene

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) female brown - black 3 USA 44307 Gilbert Stephanie

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) female brown - black 3 CAN 57534 Gosselin Sonia

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 ITA 11367 Zanini Roberto

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) male brown - black 2 TUR 46949 Kilic Mukim

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 USA 47261 Cousineau Daniel

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 USA 57604 Bisbee Drew-Derrick



Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) female brown - black 1 CAN 43975 Ferguson Alison

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) female brown - black 2 USA 45720 McGregor Jennifer

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) female brown - black 3 USA 21081 Kasen Michele

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) male brown - black 1 ITA 11367 Zanini Roberto

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) male brown - black 2 TUR 46949 Kilic Mukim

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) male brown - black 3 DEU 54874 Hunger Theo

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) male brown - black 3 CAN 57626 Rice Ron

Karate Weapons Adults female brown - black 1 ITA 43830 Strazzer Pamela

Karate Weapons Adults female brown - black 2 ITA 45638 Bazzan Martina

Karate Weapons Adults female brown - black 3 CAN 55790 Bienvenue Helene

Karate Weapons Adults female brown - black 3 CAN 57661 Pilon Marie Pier

Karate Weapons Adults male brown - black 1 USA 53885 Thomason Brett

Karate Weapons Adults male brown - black 2 ITA 43823 Scandola Stefano

Karate Weapons Adults male brown - black 3 TUR 50301 Kilic Volkan

Karate Weapons Adults male brown - black 3 USA 43759 Thomas Robert

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 ITA 49864 Berti Martina

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 CAN 53761 Ide Larissa

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 USA 57588 Fees Madeline

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 CAN 53746 Cross Emma

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 ITA 45650 Rebonato Steven

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 CAN 51377 D Amours Anthony

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 CAN 53769 Goyette Alexandre

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 CAN 51414 Laflamme Jeremy

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 CAN 53747 Goyette Maude



Karate Weapons Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 USA 55801 Stoltz Tatum

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 57578 Faulkinberry Ellie

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 CAN 53749 Sivabalan Shivani

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 CAN 51420 Kelland Maximilian

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 USA 57558 Kitterman Joshua

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57541 Ouellete Jeremy

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57545 Breton Vincent

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) female brown - black 1 CAN 43975 Ferguson Alison

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) female brown - black 2 CAN 55790 Bienvenue Helene

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) female brown - black 3 CAN 46902 Desbiens Lily

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 USA 47261 Cousineau Daniel

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) male brown - black 2 USA 57604 Bisbee Drew-Derrick

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 DEU 42561 Nash Brett

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 CAN 49658 Anness Nick

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) female brown - black 1 CAN 43975 Ferguson Alison

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) female brown - black 2 USA 45720 McGregor Jennifer

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) female brown - black 3 CAN 46902 Desbiens Lily

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) male brown - black 1 TUR 46949 Kilic Mukim

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) male brown - black 2 DEU 42561 Nash Brett

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) male brown - black 3 CAN 57625 Heron Michael

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) male brown - black 3 CAN 57626 Rice Ron

Koreanstyle Adults female brown - black 1 DEU 20622 Bücher Anna

Koreanstyle Adults female brown - black 2 USA 43770 Merrick Cara

Koreanstyle Adults female brown - black 3 DEU 49235 Kiehl Ramona



Koreanstyle Adults female brown - black 3 USA 57602 Burkett Angel

Koreanstyle Adults male brown - black 1 DEU 10236 Lerakis Ioannis

Koreanstyle Adults male brown - black 2 DEU 42635 Bär Gregor

Koreanstyle Adults male brown - black 3 USA 53885 Thomason Brett

Koreanstyle Adults male brown - black 3 USA 43768 Oakley Colby

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 USA 57557 Cruz Bethany

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 CAN 57527 Mathews Caitlin

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 DEU 56889 Giagkou Ekaterini

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 USA 57575 Ham Chloe

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 CAN 51391 Bernier Simon

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 USA 57579 Eay Kekoa

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 USA 49802 Cotton Anthony

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 CAN 51382 Hunter Bren

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 USA 55801 Stoltz Tatum

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 CAN 53745 Anderson Osha

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 DEU 54347 Attisso Akpene Alicia

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 51457 Savage Macy Beth

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 USA 53873 Adams Andrew

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 CAN 51420 Kelland Maximilian

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 DEU 55296 Schütze Marlon

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57539 Boily Alexander

Softstyle Adults female brown - black 1 DEU 10175 Madenci Aylin

Softstyle Adults female brown - black 2 USA 43770 Merrick Cara

Softstyle Adults male brown - black 1 DEU 50657 Pham Thanh Tinh



Softstyle Adults male brown - black 2 DEU 21403 Weber Andre

Softstyle Adults male brown - black 3 DEU 42945 Gottschalck Jürgen

Softstyle Adults male brown - black 3 CAN 57619 Labranche Adam

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 SCT 45831 Shearer Amber

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 USA 57575 Ham Chloe

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 DEU 48773 Redzic Jasmina

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 CAN 57527 Mathews Caitlin

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 USA 51437 Nguyen Duy James

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 DEU 48767 Linse Daniel

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 DEU 48762 Dibke Marvin

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 USA 49807 Lu John

Softstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 DEU 53092 Hell Anna-Lena

Softstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 USA 55801 Stoltz Tatum

Softstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 57577 Nguyen Mong Linh

Softstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 57578 Faulkinberry Ellie

Softstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 USA 57584 Frank Adrian

Softstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 USA 57583 Kourouma Moustapha

Softstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 DEU 46409 Weber Erik

Softstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57547 Gauthier Grant

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) female brown - black 1 CAN 57530 Coggins Pascale

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) female brown - black 2 USA 57602 Burkett Angel

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) female brown - black 3 CAN 55790 Bienvenue Helene

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) female brown - black 3 CAN 57534 Gosselin Sonia

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 ITA 11367 Zanini Roberto



Traditional Style Veterans (+35) male brown - black 2 DEU 20909 Baidori Redouane

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 USA 47261 Cousineau Daniel

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 USA 57604 Bisbee Drew-Derrick

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) female brown - black 1 CAN 43975 Ferguson Alison

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) female brown - black 2 USA 45720 McGregor Jennifer

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) female brown - black 3 USA 21081 Kasen Michele

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) male brown - black 1 TUR 46949 Kilic Mukim

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) male brown - black 2 ITA 11367 Zanini Roberto

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) male brown - black 3 USA 20785 Eaves William

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) male brown - black 3 CAN 57626 Rice Ron

Weapons with music Adults female brown - black 1 CAN 57528 Alarie Priscilla

Weapons with music Adults female brown - black 2 CAN 57529 Bergeron Claudia

Weapons with music Adults female brown - black 3 DEU 10166 Gottschalck Tanja

Weapons with music Adults female brown - black 3 CAN 46902 Desbiens Lily

Weapons with music Adults male brown - black 1 ITA 43823 Scandola Stefano

Weapons with music Adults male brown - black 2 USA 43759 Thomas Robert

Weapons with music Adults male brown - black 3 USA 53885 Thomason Brett

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 DEU 50161 Lehr Indira

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 CAN 45453 Emond Chanel

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 USA 57559 Kitterman Jasmine

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 CAN 53746 Cross Emma

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 CAN 51414 Laflamme Jeremy

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 ENG 53911 Wade Jack

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 USA 57586 Patterson Alex



Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 CAN 51382 Hunter Bren

Weapons with music Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 USA 53874 Adams Alexandra

Weapons with music Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 DEU 50086 Kainath Sherina

Weapons with music Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 USA 57571 Lutz Megan

Weapons with music Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 CAN 53749 Sivabalan Shivani

Weapons with music Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 USA 57558 Kitterman Joshua

Weapons with music Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 CAN 57545 Breton Vincent

Weapons with music Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 USA 57574 Vera Roland

Weapons with music Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57547 Gauthier Grant

Weapons with music Veterans (+35) female brown - black 1 CAN 46902 Desbiens Lily

Weapons with music Veterans (+35) female brown - black 2 CAN 57533 Courchesne Annik

Weapons with music Veterans (+35) female brown - black 3 USA 44307 Gilbert Stephanie

Weapons with music Veterans (+35) female brown - black 3 USA 21081 Kasen Michele

Weapons with music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 USA 47261 Cousineau Daniel

Weapons without music Adults female brown - black 1 DEU 10175 Madenci Aylin

Weapons without music Adults female brown - black 2 CAN 57528 Alarie Priscilla

Weapons without music Adults female brown - black 3 DEU 10166 Gottschalck Tanja

Weapons without music Adults female brown - black 3 CAN 55785 Shepherd Kayla

Weapons without music Adults male brown - black 1 ITA 43823 Scandola Stefano

Weapons without music Adults male brown - black 2 USA 53885 Thomason Brett

Weapons without music Adults male brown - black 3 DEU 50657 Pham Thanh Tinh

Weapons without music Adults male brown - black 3 USA 43759 Thomas Robert

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 USA 57559 Kitterman Jasmine

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 CAN 53761 Ide Larissa



Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 CAN 53746 Cross Emma

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 CAN 45453 Emond Chanel

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 ITA 45650 Rebonato Steven

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 USA 57586 Patterson Alex

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 DEU 48768 Linse Leon

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 CAN 51377 D Amours Anthony

Weapons without music Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 USA 57580 Vawter Gloria

Weapons without music Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 CAN 53749 Sivabalan Shivani

Weapons without music Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 DEU 53092 Hell Anna-Lena

Weapons without music Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 DEU 50086 Kainath Sherina

Weapons without music Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 USA 57567 Carr Jalen

Weapons without music Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 CAN 51420 Kelland Maximilian

Weapons without music Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 USA 57558 Kitterman Joshua

Weapons without music Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 CAN 57545 Breton Vincent

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) female brown - black 1 CAN 46902 Desbiens Lily

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) female brown - black 2 CAN 55790 Bienvenue Helene

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 USA 47261 Cousineau Daniel

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 2 USA 57604 Bisbee Drew-Derrick

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 DEU 42561 Nash Brett

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 CAN 53798 Cross Stephen

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) female brown - black 1 CAN 43975 Ferguson Alison

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) female brown - black 2 CAN 46902 Desbiens Lily

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) female brown - black 3 USA 21081 Kasen Michele

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) male brown - black 1 TUR 46949 Kilic Mukim



Weapons without music Veterans (+45) male brown - black 2 CAN 51379 Sauvageau Benoit

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) male brown - black 3 DEU 23086 Krieger Irven-Leroy

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) male brown - black 3 DEU 42561 Nash Brett


